Lessard-Sams Outdoor Heritage Council Hearings for Funding Requests ML 2021/FY 2022

Wednesday, September 2, 2020

8:00am —12:30pm

8:00am — Call to Order

8:05-8:20am

8:20-8:35am

8:35-8:50am

8:50-9:05am

9:05-9:20am

9:20-9:35am

9:35-9:50am

9:50-10:05am

10:05-10:20am

10:30-10:45am

10:45-11:00am

11:00-11:15am

11:15-11:30am

11:30-11:45am

11:45am-12:00pm

12:00-12:50pm

HREO3

HAO4

HAO06

HAO8

HAO09

HREO4

HREO1

HREO2

HREO8

HREOS5

HA10

HREO7

HREO9

HREO6

CPL

St. Louis River Restoration Initiative
Phase 8
Fisheries Habitat Protection on
Strategic North Central Minnesota
Lakes — Phase VI
Protecting Minnesota’s Lakes of
Outstanding Biological Significance
MNDNR Trout Stream Conservation
Easements
Targeting RIM Easement & Acquisition
to the Parcel Level Pine & Leech
Watersheds Phase |l
Shell Rock River Habitat Restoration
Program — Phase X
Minnesota Trout Unlimited Coldwater
Fish Habitat Enhancement and
Restoration, Phase 13
DNR Aquatic Habitat Restoration and
Enhancement — Phase 4
Klondike Clean Water Retention
Project — Phase 1

$6,250,000

$7,942,600

$5,001,000
$1,201,000

$3,864,000

$3,588,900

$3,035,000

$6,489, 600

$3,250,100

BREAK 10:20-10:30am

Knife River Habitat Rehabilitation-
Phase VI

Urban Woods and Prairies Initiative
Moorhead, MN Land Acquisition
Sauk River Watershed Habitat
Protection & Restoration, Phase 3
Targeted Culvert Replacement to
Enhance Fish Passage
Southeast Wetland Restoration, Phase
2
Conservation Partners Legacy Grant
Program Phase 13: Statewide and
Metro Habitat
Council Discussion

$950,000

$773,100

$8,879,800
$2,720,000
$2,494,200

$10,450,00

Melissa
Sjolund
Kathy
DonCarlos

Wayne Ostlie

Martin
Jennings
Melissa
Barrick

Courtney
Phillips
John
Lenczewski

Jamison
Wendel
Dan Money

Tony Cuneo
and Kevin J.
Bovee
Marshall
Johnson
Sarah Boser

Jamison
Wendel
Michael
McCarty
CPL Grants
Program

12:50pm-1:00pm — Acknowledgement of any additional written public comments received; Adjourn

MN DNR

Northern Waters Land Trust

Minnesota Land Trust
MN DNR

Crow Wing Soil and Water
Conservation District

Shell Rock River Watershed
District
Minnesota Trout Unlimited

MN DNR

Two Rivers Watershed
District

Zeitgeist (ZG) and Lake
Superior Steelhead
Association (LSSA)

National Audubon Society
DBA Audubon Dakota
Sauk River Watershed

District
MN DNR

City of Mankato

MN DNR



