	0.00
Wednesday, September 2, 2020	8:00am – 12:30pm

8:00am - Call to Order

Time	ID	Title	Request	Manager	Organization
8:05-8:20am	HRE03	St. Louis River Restoration Initiative Phase 8	\$6,250,000	Melissa Sjolund	MN DNR
8:20-8:35am	HA04	Fisheries Habitat Protection on Strategic North Central Minnesota Lakes – Phase VII	\$7,942,600	Kathy DonCarlos	Northern Waters Land Trust
8:35-8:50am	HA06	Protecting Minnesota's Lakes of Outstanding Biological Significance	\$5,001,000	Wayne Ostlie	Minnesota Land Trust
8:50-9:05am	HA08	MNDNR Trout Stream Conservation Easements	\$1,201,000	Martin Jennings	MN DNR
9:05-9:20am	HA09	Targeting RIM Easement & Acquisition to the Parcel Level Pine & Leech Watersheds Phase II	\$3,864,000	Melissa Barrick	Crow Wing Soil and Water Conservation District
9:20-9:35am	HRE04	Shell Rock River Habitat Restoration Program – Phase X	\$3,588,900	Courtney Phillips	Shell Rock River Watershed District
9:35-9:50am	HRE01	Minnesota Trout Unlimited Coldwater Fish Habitat Enhancement and Restoration, Phase 13	\$3,035,000	John Lenczewski	Minnesota Trout Unlimited
9:50-10:05am	HRE02	DNR Aquatic Habitat Restoration and Enhancement – Phase 4	\$6,489, 600	Jamison Wendel	MN DNR
10:05-10:20am	HRE08	Klondike Clean Water Retention Project – Phase 1	\$3,250,100	Dan Money	Two Rivers Watershed District

BREAK 10:20-10:30am

Time	ID	Title	Request	Manager	Organization
10:30-10:45am	HRE05	Knife River Habitat Rehabilitation- Phase VI	\$950,000	Tony Cuneo and Kevin J. Bovee	Zeitgeist (ZG) and Lake Superior Steelhead Association (LSSA)
10:45-11:00am	HA10	Urban Woods and Prairies Initiative Moorhead, MN Land Acquisition	\$773,100	Marshall Johnson	National Audubon Society DBA Audubon Dakota
11:00-11:15am	HRE07	Sauk River Watershed Habitat Protection & Restoration, Phase 3	\$8,879,800	Sarah Boser	Sauk River Watershed District
11:15-11:30am	HRE09	Targeted Culvert Replacement to Enhance Fish Passage	\$2,720,000	Jamison Wendel	MN DNR
11:30-11:45am	HRE06	Southeast Wetland Restoration, Phase 2	\$2,494,200	Michael McCarty	City of Mankato
11:45am-12:00pm	CPL	Conservation Partners Legacy Grant Program Phase 13: Statewide and Metro Habitat	\$10,450,00	CPL Grants Program	MN DNR
12:00-12:50pm	-	Council Discussion	-	-	-

12:50pm-1:00pm – Acknowledgement of any additional written public comments received; Adjourn